
Confra COABOM 2024
Santa Branca Ecoturismo 15.12.2024

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Charles Vinícius Gonçalves Tiarini
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Omloop : H21A-2
Afstand : 4400m
Tijd : 1:22:26 (18'44"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Leandro Fonseca Dos Santos 0:36:26
2. Juliano Costa Freitas 0:48:54
3. Leonardo Bruno De Souza 0:50:18

1. 36 00:05:42 164m 34'45"/km
2. 41 00:02:43 00:08:25 154m 17'38"/km
3. 32 00:04:01 00:12:26 375m 10'43"/km
4. 48 00:04:04 00:16:30 201m 20'14"/km
5. 44 00:01:44 00:18:14 118m 14'41"/km
6. 38 00:09:10 00:27:24 222m 41'17"/km
7. 49 00:03:08 00:30:32 174m 18'00"/km
8. 33 00:10:20 00:40:52 480m 21'32"/km
9. 37 00:08:28 00:49:20 222m 38'08"/km

10. 35 00:03:33 00:52:53 293m 12'07"/km
11. 53 00:02:30 00:55:23 170m 14'42"/km
12. 42 00:03:10 00:58:33 231m 13'43"/km
13. 34 00:10:31 01:09:04 568m 18'31"/km
14. 39 00:04:38 01:13:42 295m 15'42"/km
15. 43 00:06:25 01:20:07 460m 13'57"/km
16. 31 00:02:10 01:22:17 179m 12'06"/km
17. 999 00:00:09 01:22:26 80m 1'53"/km
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